$1,995 - 5948 Laurel Oak Dr, Pensacola

MLS® #669172

$1,995
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,787 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.18 Acres

Glenhollow, Pensacola, FL

Beautiful 4BR/2BA with 2 car garage!!! Pet
Friendly. Backyard fenced. No neighbors to
the right of you. Mailbox right by your drive.
BEAUTIFUL home is open and bright,
bedrooms are spacious. Huge kitchen with a
large island, panty and includes all new
appliances. Also have a flex room you can use
as a 4th bedroom or workout room or office.
The laundry room also includes washer and
dryer. This home is located just off of Nine Mile
Rd and convenient to Navy Federal Credit
Union, shopping, dining and much more.
Minutes from interstate. Call today to view this
fabulous home!

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® # 669172

Price $1,995

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,787

Acres 0.18

Year Built 2023

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Residential Detached
Status Active

Community Information
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Address 5948 Laurel Oak Dr

Subdivision Glenhollow
City Pensacola
County Escambia - Fl
State FL

Zip Code 32526
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking 2 Car Garage, Front Entrance, Garage Door Opener
# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features  Baseboards, Ceiling Fan(s), High Ceilings

Appliances Electric Water Heater, Dryer, Washer, Built In Microwave, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Electric Cooktop, Refrigerator

Heating Central

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Lot Description Interior Lot

Windows Double Pane Windows, Storm Window(s), Shutters, Blinds

Roof Composition

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Beulah
Middle BEULAH
High Pine Forest

Listing Details
Listing Office Gulf Real Estate Group, LLC
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